
Alexander, Michelle Church Choir Director malexander@notredameparish.net 

Baczkiewicz, Trish Remediation/Test Coordinator/Breakouts tbaczkiewicz@notredameparish.net

Bardusk, Jennifer Aide - Breakouts jbardusk@notredameparish.net

Bar, Linda Aide - Kindergarten lbar@notredameparish.net

Barr, Linda 1st Grade Instructor lbarr@notredameparish.net 

Bobillo, Joe Computers/PE Instructor, Athletic Director jbobillo@notredameparish.net 

Bobillo, Kate Pre-Kindergarten-Bluebirds Instructor kbobillo@notredameparish.net 

Brandon, Barbara Music Instructor bbrandon@notredameparish.net 

Cate, Joanna 8th Grade – Jr High Eng/Lit/Vocab Instructor jcate@notredameparish.net

Cate, Kitty Church Secretary kcate@notredameparish.net

Conn, Sara 2nd Grade Instructor sconn@notredameparish.net 

Dombrowski,Christy  5th Grade Instructor cdomdrowski@notredameparish.net

Goodfriend, Debra Art Instructor dgoodfriend@notredameparish.net
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Hartleib, Amanda Kindergarten Instructor ahartleib@notredameparish.net 

Holkan, Mary Ann Aide - Breakouts maholkan@notredameparish.net

Jaffee, Heidi Aide - Breakouts hjaffee@notredameparish.net

Kozaczka, Paulina Preschool Aide - Redbirds pkozaczka@notredameparish.net

Mack, Allison PK Aide –Bluebirds amack@notredameparish.net

Magnuson, Natasha School Principal nmagnuson@notredameparish.net

Martinski, Carla Spanish Instructor, Breakouts cmartinski@notredameparish.net

McCarthy, Melissa Administrative Assistant mmccarthy@notredameparish.net

McClellan, Keith Parish Priest fatherkeith@notredameparish.net

McKee, Brigid Preschool Instructor - Redbirds bmckee@notredameparish.net

Ploense, Carl 6th Grade – Jr High Religion/Soc Stud Instructor cploense@notredameparish.net

Purcell, Sandy 7th Grade – Jr High Math/Science Instructor spurcell@notredameparish.net 

Raymond, Laureen Business Manager lraymond@notredameparish.net 

Salmon, Alyssa 4th Grade Instructor asalmon@notredameparish.net
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Scriba, Jennifer 3rd Grade Instructor jscriba@notredameparish.net 

Serrano, Jose Grounds/Maintenance Asst.

Serrano, Serafin Grounds/Maintenance sserrano@notredameparish.net

Williams, Joy School Office Manager jwilliams@notredameparish.net 
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